
USSA-FS2019-21 A Stratton, VT - Rod Baird Memorial
Stratton, VT

Feb 9, 2019 (Sat) (U0383) (U0384)

Head Judge: KROGH SIMSON,Sarah 

Chief of Comp: DUNCAN,Richard 

T.D.: SOLOMON,Aaron 

Chief of Scoring: MEDENICA,Madeline 

Judge 1(T&L): KROGH SIMSON,Sarah 

Judge 2(T&L): YOUNG,Audrey 

Judge 4(Air): KNYAZEV,Peter 

Judge 5(Air): YOUNG,Shirley 

Course: World Cup

Length: 218 m

Width: 11 m

Pitch: 27 deg

Pace: Male = 22.47, Female = 26.58

M Break Pt: 16

F Break Pt: 16

F Cutoff: 12

M Cutoff: 20

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 12, 2019 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:25 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2019-21 A Str                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 110 LOYST,Jamie       F17 Str 13.6 12.6 13.1 39.3 5.2 4.5    bT 0.800  7.80  47.10   27.82 14.50 61.60        
6.1 5.8    DD 0.660

13.1 14.6 13.9 41.6 7.9 7.5    bT 0.800 10.90  52.50   28.84 13.27 65.77   65.77
7.6 6.8    DD 0.660

2 233 SLETTENE,Skylar B F15 Sms 13.1 15.5 14.3 42.9 7.1 6.7     3 0.800  9.29  52.19   28.71 13.43 65.62        
6.1 5.9    TS 0.630

13.7 14.1 13.9 41.7 7.8 6.8     3 0.800  9.04  50.74   29.56 12.41 63.15   65.62
4.9 5.3    TS 0.630

3 234 O'HANLON,Madeline F19 Str 11.3 10.6 11.0 32.9 6.4 7.4    TS 0.630  7.14  40.04   34.07  6.98 47.02        
5.3 5.7     S 0.510

12.7 13.8 13.3 39.8 6.9 7.5    TS 0.630  7.93  47.73   32.63  8.71 56.44   56.44
4.6 4.6   TTS 0.740

4 137 LYNCH,Kassidy     F15 Kil 12.3 11.6 12.0 35.9 6.5 5.7    bT 0.800  8.02  43.92   31.33 10.28 54.20        
5.3 4.7    TS 0.630

11.6 11.7 11.7 35.0 5.8 5.7    bT 0.800  8.06  43.06   31.18 10.46 53.52   54.20
5.6 5.4    TS 0.630

5 218 CIAGLO,Megan      F13 Kms 11.0 13.4 12.2 36.6 5.9 5.9     3 0.800  7.98  44.58   32.16  9.28 53.86        
6.8 6.0     S 0.510

6.0  3.2  4.6 13.8 6.7 6.5    bT 0.800  9.84  23.64   36.33  4.26 27.90   53.86
6.2 5.2     3 0.800

6 135 SOCHA,Lauryn      F17 Hv  12.9 11.1 12.0 36.0 6.3 6.3     S 0.510  6.45  42.45   32.31  9.10 51.55        
5.1 5.2    TS 0.630

5.4  4.3  4.9 14.6 6.1 5.4     3 0.800  6.97  21.57   33.62  7.52 29.09   51.55
4.3 5.0     S 0.510

7 217 MICHAUD,Dory      F15 Cva 11.8  8.8 10.3 30.9 4.3 4.1    bT 0.800  7.33  38.23   33.88  7.21 45.44        
7.8 7.8     S 0.510

13.0 11.4 12.2 36.6 5.3 5.7    bT 0.800  7.86  44.46   34.38  6.60 51.06   51.06
6.6 7.0     S 0.510

8 152 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jess F15 Kms 10.9 11.6 11.3 33.8 5.9 5.2     3 0.800  7.62  41.42   32.44  8.94 50.36        
5.8 6.7     S 0.510

10.3 10.8 10.6 31.7 3.9 4.0     3 0.800  6.03  37.73   34.38  6.60 44.33   50.36
5.5 5.8     S 0.510

9 221 DESFOSSES,Jolie   F15 Str  9.7 10.6 10.2 30.5 5.6 5.7    TS 0.630  7.42  37.92   31.96  9.52 47.44        
7.7 7.5     S 0.510

11.7 12.6 12.2 36.5 6.1 5.5    TS 0.630  6.35  42.85   33.65  7.48 50.33   50.33
5.2 5.4     S 0.510

10 241 BETTENCOURT,Liv   F15 Kms 10.2 10.6 10.4 31.2 3.8 3.0     T 0.480  3.41  34.61   35.01  5.85 40.46        
4.0 3.0     S 0.510

9.6 10.8 10.2 30.6 5.5 4.5     N 0.460  4.23  34.83   36.44  4.12 38.95   40.46
4.1 3.5     S 0.510

11 141 FUNK,Hailey       F17 Str  9.2 11.1 10.2 30.5 5.0 5.7     S 0.510  5.29  35.79   36.61  3.92 39.71        
4.8 5.3     D 0.510

10.5 10.1 10.3 30.9 4.7 5.7     S 0.510  4.60  35.50   37.19  3.22 38.72   39.71
4.5 4.0     N 0.460

12 172 VAN DER VOORT,Eli F17 Str 10.1  9.1  9.6 28.8 4.5 5.0    TT 0.600  5.65  34.45   36.55  3.99 38.44        
5.8 5.2     S 0.510

8.9  9.5  9.2 27.6 4.8 5.0    TT 0.600  5.56  33.16   38.17  2.04 35.20   38.44
5.1 5.2     S 0.510

13 177 SMITH,Kaela       F17 Str  9.5  7.4  8.5 25.4 6.7 6.2     S 0.510  6.64  32.04   34.84  6.05 38.09        
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=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

5.3 5.9    TT 0.600
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   38.09

                                                                         
14 211 DOWLING,Alexandra F15 Cva  8.9  8.8  8.9 26.6 5.1 5.0     T 0.480  5.55  32.15   35.03  5.82 37.97        

6.0 6.3     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   37.97

                                                                         
15 918 SCHAAB,Zoe        F15 Hv   8.0  6.5  7.3 21.8 7.3 7.2     S 0.510  6.55  28.35   33.45  7.72 36.07        

4.2 4.9    TS 0.630
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   36.07

                                                                         
16 220 COHEN,Jessica     F17 Kms  7.8  6.0  6.9 20.7 4.2 4.8    TS 0.630  5.68  26.38   34.32  6.68 33.06        

5.8 5.4     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   33.06

                                                                         
17 179 ESTELLA,Cameron   F15 Pro  5.8  9.1  7.5 22.4 3.1 3.5     D 0.510  3.79  26.19   37.36  3.02 29.21        

4.1 4.2     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   29.21

                                                                         
18 921 CHIAPPINELLI,Ava  F13 Str  5.8  6.9  6.4 19.1 5.7 5.4     D 0.510  5.04  24.14   36.33  4.26 28.40        

4.3 4.4     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   28.40

                                                                         
19 158 DOYLE,Caroline    F19 Str  6.2  7.1  6.7 20.0 5.9 5.5     S 0.510  5.54  25.54   41.79       25.54        

4.1 4.3    TS 0.630
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   25.54

                                                                         
20 182 LADUE,Ruby        F17 Nys  8.4  4.4  6.4 19.2 5.3 5.2     S 0.510  5.35  24.55   40.14       24.55        

5.1 5.4     D 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   24.55

                                                                         
21 175 CHURCH,Teagan     F17 Str  6.1  3.7  4.9 14.7 4.8 5.6     S 0.510  5.29  19.99   36.18  4.44 24.43        

5.0 5.4     D 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   24.43

                                                                         
22 156 BROWN,Jennifer    F17 Str  5.0  2.2  3.6 10.8 4.8 5.2     S 0.510  5.53  16.33   34.97  5.89 22.22        

4.6 4.9    TS 0.630
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   22.22

                                                                         
23 178 KOSINSKI,Charlott F15 Str  3.1  4.0  3.6 10.7 5.1 5.1    TS 0.630  4.96  15.66   34.73  6.18 21.84        

3.3 3.6     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   21.84

                                                                         
24 902 KRUGER,Alexa      F15 Str  6.9  3.3  5.1 15.3 5.8 5.6     T 0.480  4.68  19.98   38.78  1.31 21.29        

3.8 3.9     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   21.29

                                                                         
25 238 VASILKO,Amelia    F19 Wva  3.9  4.8  4.4 13.1 3.3 3.5     T 0.480  4.43  17.53   44.75       17.53        

5.8 5.2     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   17.53

                                                                         
26 154 ALEXANDER,Shelby  F19 Wva  3.2  1.8  2.5  7.5 3.6 3.5     N 0.460  3.26  10.76   51.19       10.76        

3.4 3.0     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   10.76

                                                                         
27 205 MCGUIRE,Kaitlyn   F17 Hv   1.6  0.4  1.0  3.0 6.9 6.2     S 0.510  5.88   8.88   40.37        8.88        

3.9 4.2    TS 0.630
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    8.88

                                                                         
28 242 VELENCHIK,Arden   F17 Cva  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.8 4.6     N 0.460  4.59   4.89   46.40        4.89        

4.9 4.7     S 0.510
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    4.89

                                                                         
29 925 SCHEID,Nora       F13 Str  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.6 4.2    TS 0.630  2.76   3.06 1:39.00        3.06        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    3.06

                                                                         
30 924 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F13 Str  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.3 3.0     S 0.510  1.60   1.90 1:39.00        1.90        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    1.90

                                                                         
31 144 SIEVERS,Emily     F19 Spe  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.9 3.0     N 0.460  1.35   1.65 1:39.00        1.65        

.0  .0            
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=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    1.65
                                                                         
32 224 COOPER,Miah       F17 Str                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                         
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

1 222 LYNCH,Clay        M17 Kms 16.3 16.5 16.4 49.2 8.5 7.8    bT 0.700 11.32  60.52   25.95 11.04 71.56        
7.9 7.5   bPp 0.730

11.9 11.9 11.9 35.7 4.1 4.2    bT 0.700  4.76  40.46   30.32  4.82 45.28   71.56
4.7 4.4     K 0.410

2 232 O'HANLON,Patrick  M17 Str 15.8 15.9 15.9 47.6 8.4 8.0    bL 0.720 11.04  58.64   25.01 12.38 71.02        
6.9 7.2   bPp 0.730

13.7 13.9 13.8 41.4 6.9 7.3    bL 0.720 11.05  52.45   24.65 12.89 65.34   71.02
8.0 8.3   bPp 0.730

3 124 PETRONE,Jack      M15 Kms 15.7 15.6 15.7 47.0 7.1 7.4    bT 0.700 10.87  57.87   25.49 11.69 69.56        
8.1 7.8   bPp 0.730

16.0 14.9 15.5 46.4 6.3 7.0    bT 0.700 10.19  56.59   26.09 10.84 67.43   69.56
7.3 7.9   bPp 0.730

4 114 DAMORE,Tyler      M15 Kms 16.4 15.9 16.2 48.5 7.7 7.3     3 0.700 11.05  59.55   28.51  7.39 66.94        
8.1 7.8   bPp 0.730

10.4  9.5 10.0 29.9 5.8 5.6    bF 0.830  9.28  39.18   31.06  3.76 42.94   66.94
6.3 6.2   bPp 0.730

5 162 TOBEY,Gavin       M17 Sms 15.1 15.7 15.4 46.2 6.9 7.8    bT 0.700 10.61  56.81   26.62 10.08 66.89        
7.4 7.6   bPp 0.730

14.6 13.8 14.2 42.6 8.1 7.0    bT 0.700  9.95  52.55   27.49  8.85 61.40   66.89
6.9 5.9   bPp 0.730

6 130 SIMON,Sid         M19 Kms 12.7 13.8 13.3 39.8 5.9 6.2     3 0.700  8.03  47.83   26.18 10.71 58.54        
5.0 5.4   bPp 0.730

15.1 15.8 15.5 46.4 6.8 8.0     3 0.700  9.34  55.74   26.54 10.20 65.94   65.94
5.4 6.0   bPp 0.730

7 169 LATTERMAN,Spencer M19 Sms 14.5 14.2 14.4 43.1 5.3 4.8   bPp 0.730  8.49  51.59   25.42 11.79 63.38        
6.0 5.6   bPG 0.830

12.6 13.4 13.0 39.0 4.9 4.3   bPp 0.730  6.50  45.50   26.17 10.73 56.23   63.38
3.6 4.0   bPG 0.830

8 107 ALVA,Isaac        M15 Bm  14.1 15.5 14.8 44.4 8.0 7.8    bT 0.700  9.48  53.88   28.27  7.74 61.62        
5.5 5.8     3 0.700

12.3 14.1 13.2 39.6 7.6 7.6    bT 0.700  6.73  46.33   28.36  7.61 53.94   61.62
2.9 4.0     S 0.410

9 204 MCKENZIE,Myles    M17 Car 12.3 13.8 13.1 39.2 6.7 7.6   bPp 0.730  6.82  46.02   27.03  9.50 55.52        
3.7 4.8     T 0.380

14.6 15.1 14.9 44.6 7.3 7.4   bPp 0.730  7.32  51.92   27.96  8.18 60.10   60.10
5.2 4.4     S 0.410

10 168 WEILER,Luke       M13 Bm  13.3 13.8 13.6 40.7 8.0 7.6     3 0.700  9.83  50.53   29.80  5.56 56.09        
6.3 5.7    3p 0.730

14.2 15.5 14.9 44.6 7.4 6.8     3 0.700  9.42  54.02   29.85  5.48 59.50   59.50
6.1 6.1    3p 0.730

11 125 GREEN,Keenan      M19 Kms 14.6 13.1 13.9 41.6 5.0 4.2     3 0.700  6.53  48.13   28.04  8.06 56.19        
6.5 6.0    TS 0.530

14.7 14.4 14.6 43.7 6.0 6.3     3 0.700  7.45  51.15   28.33  7.65 58.80   58.80
6.2 5.7    TS 0.530

12 120 HALJUN,Will       M17 Sms 14.7 13.8 14.3 42.8 7.8 7.2     3 0.700  8.84  51.64   28.82  6.95 58.59        
5.2 4.8    bL 0.720

9.4  6.2  7.8 23.4 3.8 3.0     3 0.700  3.93  27.33   36.12       27.33   58.59
4.1 3.5     S 0.410

13 243 ARNER,Colin       M17 Cva 14.6 13.3 14.0 41.9 8.7 7.5    bT 0.700  9.25  51.15   28.99  6.71 57.86        
9.0 8.5     S 0.410

13.2 14.3 13.8 41.3 7.0 6.0    bT 0.700  8.07  49.37   28.77  7.02 56.39   57.86
8.8 8.4     S 0.410

14 192 DOLAN,Lance       M15 Cva 14.7 13.8 14.3 42.8 5.7 5.8     3 0.700  7.09  49.89   29.43  6.08 55.97        
5.6 6.0    TS 0.530

13.7 14.6 14.2 42.5 5.6 5.7     3 0.700  7.10  49.60   28.00  8.12 57.72   57.72
6.1 5.8    TS 0.530

15 253 DINN,Con          M15 Kms 13.1 11.1 12.1 36.3 5.0 4.2    TS 0.530  4.84  41.14   28.97  6.74 47.88        
5.9 5.9     S 0.410

13.8 13.9 13.9 41.6 6.2 5.8    TS 0.530  6.18  47.78   28.62  7.24 55.02   55.02
7.1 7.6     S 0.410

16 215 ALVA,Luke         M13 Bm  11.7 13.5 12.6 37.8 7.5 6.9    3G 0.830 10.66  48.46   31.38  3.31 51.77        
6.9 6.5     3 0.700

12.8 15.1 14.0 41.9 8.2 8.0    3G 0.830 10.60  52.50   32.56  1.63 54.13   54.13
5.5 5.6     3 0.700

17 138 KOSINSKI,Oliver   M15 Str 10.7 12.6 11.7 35.0 6.6 6.2    TS 0.530  6.07  41.07   29.32  6.24 47.31        
4.1 4.3   TTS 0.640
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14.1 12.8 13.5 40.4 6.1 6.0     3 0.700  6.76  47.16   30.90  3.99 51.15   51.15
3.9 4.0   TTS 0.640

18 134 MCGUIRE,Michael   M19 Hv  11.4 12.9 12.2 36.5 5.6 5.4    bT 0.700  5.18  41.68   27.26  9.17 50.85        
4.2 3.2     N 0.360

11.7 10.7 11.2 33.6 5.8 5.7    bT 0.700  5.58  39.18   28.17  7.88 47.06   50.85
3.6 4.0     D 0.410

19 247 ROWAN,Reed        M15 Kms 11.7 11.6 11.7 35.0 7.8 7.0    3p 0.730  9.26  44.26   31.40  3.28 47.54        
5.9 4.7    3p 0.730

9.8 11.6 10.7 32.1 5.9 6.0    3p 0.730  7.35  39.45   33.77       39.45   47.54
4.3 4.3     3 0.700

20 133 LAMLEIN,Raymond   M15 Kms  9.0  9.4  9.2 27.6 6.2 5.7    bT 0.700 10.39  37.99   28.68  7.15 45.14        
7.1 7.4  7opA 0.860

8.9  3.9  6.4 19.2 6.3 5.2    bT 0.700  5.41  24.61   30.58  4.45 29.06   45.14
3.0 3.8     D 0.410

21 151 DINN,Mikey        M17 Kms 12.3 12.1 12.2 36.6 4.4 4.3    TS 0.530  3.84  40.44   31.30  3.42 43.86        
4.5 4.1     N 0.360

dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   43.86
                                                                         
22 187 CHRISTIAN,James   M15 Wva 13.0 11.3 12.2 36.5 4.7 4.8     S 0.410  4.16  40.66   31.51  3.12 43.78        

4.1 4.3    TS 0.530
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   43.78

                                                                         
23 193 EGAN,Jack         M13 Car 12.2 11.5 11.9 35.6 6.1 5.3    bT 0.700  6.94  42.54   33.04  0.94 43.48        

7.4 7.0     S 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   43.48

                                                                         
24 165 GRUELLE,Winston   M17 Car 10.7 11.8 11.3 33.8 4.2 4.7    bT 0.700  5.69  39.49   30.94  3.93 43.42        

6.1 6.5     S 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   43.42

                                                                         
25 103 STUART,Dakota     M17 Kms 11.0 11.3 11.2 33.5 7.2 8.0     S 0.410  5.52  39.02   30.74  4.22 43.24        

4.2 4.9    TS 0.530
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   43.24

                                                                         
26 118 APPLEGATE,Colby   M19 Sgb  8.9  8.7  8.8 26.4 5.8 5.0    3p 0.730  5.80  32.20   26.55 10.18 42.38        

4.3 4.8     S 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   42.38

                                                                         
27 231 BABB,Kyle         M17 Wva 14.2  9.2 11.7 35.1 6.6 7.0     S 0.410  4.39  39.49   31.74  2.79 42.28        

4.3 4.2     T 0.380
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   42.28

                                                                         
28 136 ROTHBERG,Michael  M17 Kms  7.8 11.8  9.8 29.4 8.8 8.3    bL 0.720  7.09  36.49   29.93  5.37 41.86        

1.2 1.5     3 0.700
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   41.86

                                                                         
29 181 OECHSNER,Max      M17 Nys 12.4 10.3 11.4 34.1 4.9 4.7    TS 0.530  4.79  38.89   31.64  2.94 41.83        

4.3 4.7    TT 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   41.83

                                                                         
30 246 REILEY,Camden     M17 Nys 11.1  9.1 10.1 30.3 5.1 5.2     3 0.700  6.48  36.78   30.31  4.83 41.61        

4.1 3.8    3p 0.730
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   41.61

                                                                         
31 212 HAMILTON,William  M17 Hv   9.8  8.1  9.0 26.9 7.6 7.2    3p 0.730  8.54  35.44   30.17  5.03 40.47        

6.1 6.5    TT 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   40.47

                                                                         
32 157 CHIAPPINELLI,Jaso M15 Str  9.8 11.1 10.5 31.4 5.3 4.9    TS 0.530  4.88  36.28   32.38  1.88 38.16        

4.8 5.9     S 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   38.16

                                                                         
33 214 BAVARO,Gaetano To M13 Str 10.3  8.2  9.3 27.8 5.0 4.5   bPG 0.830  7.22  35.02   31.82  2.68 37.70        

4.3 4.7   bPp 0.730
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   37.70

                                                                         
34 226 COOPER,Reed       M15 Str  8.4 10.6  9.5 28.5 5.4 5.2     3 0.700  6.77  35.27   32.19  2.15 37.42        

4.1 4.3    3p 0.730
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   37.42

                                                                         
35 194 MARLEY,Christophe M17 Bm   9.6 11.3 10.5 31.4 4.7 4.8     S 0.410  3.70  35.10   32.08  2.31 37.41        

4.1 4.5     D 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   37.41
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 12, 2019 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:25 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2019-21 A Str                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
                                                                         
36 920 HENNE,Charlie     M15 Str 10.0  9.5  9.8 29.3 5.3 6.3    TS 0.530  5.21  34.51   32.47  1.75 36.26        

4.3 4.3    TT 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   36.26

                                                                         
37 185 DAMORE,Trae       M13 Kms  7.3  7.3  7.3 21.9 4.7 5.9     3 0.700  8.01  29.91   35.02       29.91        

6.1 5.7   bPp 0.730
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   29.91

                                                                         
38 229 ALEXANDER,Digby   M15 Wva 10.5  6.8  8.7 26.0 4.8 4.8     S 0.410  3.55  29.55   37.43       29.55        

4.3 4.1     T 0.380
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   29.55

                                                                         
39 923 O'HANLON,Finnegan M13 Str  8.6  5.9  7.3 21.8 5.6 5.7     3 0.700  7.08  28.88   33.40  0.43 29.31        

5.8 6.0    TS 0.530
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   29.31

                                                                         
40 219 BOLESKY,Blake     M19 Str  5.8  7.5  6.7 20.0 9.0 8.7    bT 0.700  7.12  27.12   39.45       27.12        

1.6 1.5    1- 0.600
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   27.12

                                                                         
41 213 CANNON,Jonathan   M15 Str  7.8  6.6  7.2 21.6 4.7 4.1     3 0.700  4.38  25.98   36.39       25.98        

3.7 3.2     T 0.380
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   25.98

                                                                         
42 201 GREEN,Conan       M19 Kms  7.3  5.6  6.5 19.4 6.1 5.2    3p 0.730  4.12  23.52   33.82       23.52        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   23.52

                                                                         
43 191 LITTLEFIELD,Chase M13 Cva  7.2  4.1  5.7 17.0 5.0 4.5     3 0.700  6.31  23.31   35.11       23.31        

4.8 5.0   TTT 0.610
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   23.31

                                                                         
44 189 CROTTY,Brandon    M17 Hv   4.1  4.6  4.4 13.1 6.8 6.5     K 0.410  6.04  19.14   31.38  3.31 22.45        

7.1 6.2    TT 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   22.45

                                                                         
45 121 SCHEID,Nicholas   M15 Sms  5.5  3.6  4.6 13.7 8.1 7.6     3 0.700  6.61  20.31   32.81  1.27 21.58        

1.0 2.1    bL 0.720
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   21.58

                                                                         
46 171 SMITH,Eric        M17 Spe  4.7  6.9  5.8 17.4 5.9 6.0     S 0.410  3.72  21.12   33.42  0.40 21.52        

3.3 3.0     K 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   21.52

                                                                         
47 126 ARQUIT,Jamie      M15 Kms  5.1  6.4  5.8 17.3 4.5 4.3     3 0.700  3.08  20.38   36.05       20.38        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   20.38

                                                                         
48 208 STEVENSON,Ryan    M15 Str  6.1  4.2  5.2 15.5 2.2 2.5    TS 0.530  3.57  19.07   36.30       19.07        

6.1 5.3     S 0.410
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   19.07

                                                                         
49 166 BOYLE,Wyatt       M15 Str  4.4  4.3  4.4 13.1 6.0 6.3     T 0.380  2.33  15.43   31.32  3.39 18.82        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   18.82

                                                                         
50 176 KRUGER,Gavin      M17 Str  7.7  2.6  5.2 15.5 4.3 4.0    TS 0.530  2.19  17.69   35.88       17.69        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   17.69

                                                                         
51 173 KRINEY,Jacob      M15 Str  3.9  3.3  3.6 10.8 6.8 7.5   TTS 0.640  5.77  16.57   34.61       16.57        

2.4 3.6     Z 0.400
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   16.57

                                                                         
52 223 BOYLE,Luca        M17 Str  1.4  1.8  1.6  4.8 4.2 4.8    TS 0.530  2.38   7.18   32.28  2.02  9.20        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    9.20

                                                                         
53 919 GRODSKY,Tyler     M15 Str  2.8  1.3  2.1  6.2 2.1 1.8     3 0.700  1.36   7.56   50.24        7.56        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    7.56
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 12, 2019 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:25 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2019-21 A Str                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
54 922 MERCIER,Henry     M15 Str  1.0  0.2  0.6  1.8 4.9 5.5     S 0.410  2.12   3.92   49.45        3.92        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    3.92

                                                                         
55 186 HILGERT,Tyler     M15 Msn                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                         
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         
55 228 BEVERLY,Charlie   M15 Wva                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                         
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                                         

Male   = 22.47, Female = 26.58

Winfree 2019.08, A Rules, Rand=407 @ 2:20p(19-2-9), M, Not Elim
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 12, 2019 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 12:27 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2019-21 A Str                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  218 CIAGLO,Megan         F13 Kms Killingt  53.86
2  921 CHIAPPINELLI,Ava     F13 Stratton Win  28.40
3  925 SCHEID,Nora          F13 Stratton Win   3.06
4  924 DIPIETRO,Carmen      F13 Stratton Win   1.90

1  233 SLETTENE,Skylar Boo  F15 Sms Stratton  65.62
2  137 LYNCH,Kassidy        F15 Kil Killingt  54.20
3  217 MICHAUD,Dory         F15 Cva Carrabas  51.06
4  152 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jessica F15 Kms Killingt  50.36
5  221 DESFOSSES,Jolie      F15 Str Stratton  50.33
6  241 BETTENCOURT,Liv      F15 Kms Killingt  40.46
7  211 DOWLING,Alexandra    F15 Cva Carrabas  37.97
8  918 SCHAAB,Zoe           F15 Hv Holiday V  36.07
9  179 ESTELLA,Cameron      F15 Pro Proctor   29.21

10  178 KOSINSKI,Charlotte   F15 Str Stratton  21.84
11  902 KRUGER,Alexa         F15 Stratton Win  21.29

1  110 LOYST,Jamie          F17 Stratton Win  65.77
2  135 SOCHA,Lauryn         F17 Hv Holiday V  51.55
3  141 FUNK,Hailey          F17 Stratton Win  39.71
4  172 VAN DER VOORT,Elizab F17 Stratton Win  38.44
5  177 SMITH,Kaela          F17 Str Stratton  38.09
6  220 COHEN,Jessica        F17 Kms Killingt  33.06
7  182 LADUE,Ruby           F17 Nysf New Yor  24.55
8  175 CHURCH,Teagan        F17 Str Stratton  24.43
9  156 BROWN,Jennifer       F17 Stratton Win  22.22

10  205 MCGUIRE,Kaitlyn      F17 Hv Holiday V   8.88
11  242 VELENCHIK,Arden      F17 Cva Carrabas   4.89
12  224 COOPER,Miah          F17 Str Stratton    dnf

1  234 O'HANLON,Madeline    F19 Stratton Win  56.44
2  158 DOYLE,Caroline       F19 Str Stratton  25.54
3  238 VASILKO,Amelia       F19 Wva Watervil  17.53
4  154 ALEXANDER,Shelby     F19 Wva Watervil  10.76
5  144 SIEVERS,Emily        F19 Spe Mount Su   1.65

1  168 WEILER,Luke          M13 Bm Bristol    59.50
2  215 ALVA,Luke            M13 Bm Bristol    54.13
3  193 EGAN,Jack            M13 Carrabassett  43.48
4  214 BAVARO,Gaetano Tommy M13 Stratton Mou  37.70
5  185 DAMORE,Trae          M13 Kms Killingt  29.91
6  923 O'HANLON,Finnegan    M13 Stratton Win  29.31
7  191 LITTLEFIELD,Chase    M13 Cva Carrabas  23.31

1  124 PETRONE,Jack         M15 Kms Killingt  69.56
2  114 DAMORE,Tyler         M15 Kms Killingt  66.94
3  107 ALVA,Isaac           M15 Bm Bristol    61.62
4  192 DOLAN,Lance          M15 Cva Carrabas  57.72
5  253 DINN,Con             M15 Kms Killingt  55.02
6  138 KOSINSKI,Oliver      M15 Str Stratton  51.15
7  247 ROWAN,Reed           M15 Kms Killingt  47.54
8  133 LAMLEIN,Raymond      M15 Kms Killingt  45.14
9  187 CHRISTIAN,James      M15 Wva Watervil  43.78

10  157 CHIAPPINELLI,Jason   M15 Str Stratton  38.16
11  226 COOPER,Reed          M15 Stratton Win  37.42
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 12, 2019 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 12:27 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2019-21 A Str                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
12  920 HENNE,Charlie        M15 Stratton Win  36.26
13  229 ALEXANDER,Digby      M15 Wva Watervil  29.55
14  213 CANNON,Jonathan      M15 Stratton Win  25.98
15  121 SCHEID,Nicholas      M15 Sms Stratton  21.58
16  126 ARQUIT,Jamie         M15 Kms Killingt  20.38
17  208 STEVENSON,Ryan       M15 Stratton Win  19.07
18  166 BOYLE,Wyatt          M15 Str Stratton  18.82
19  173 KRINEY,Jacob         M15 Stratton Win  16.57
20  919 GRODSKY,Tyler        M15 Stratton Win   7.56
21  922 MERCIER,Henry        M15 Stratton Win   3.92
22  228 BEVERLY,Charlie      M15 Wva Watervil    dnf
22  186 HILGERT,Tyler        M15 Msn Mount Sn    dnf

1  222 LYNCH,Clay           M17 Kms Killingt  71.56
2  232 O'HANLON,Patrick     M17 Stratton Win  71.02
3  162 TOBEY,Gavin          M17 Sms Stratton  66.89
4  204 MCKENZIE,Myles       M17 Carrabassett  60.10
5  120 HALJUN,Will          M17 Sms Stratton  58.59
6  243 ARNER,Colin          M17 Cva Carrabas  57.86
7  151 DINN,Mikey           M17 Kms Killingt  43.86
8  165 GRUELLE,Winston      M17 Carrabassett  43.42
9  103 STUART,Dakota        M17 Kms Killingt  43.24

10  231 BABB,Kyle            M17 Wva Watervil  42.28
11  136 ROTHBERG,Michael     M17 Kms Killingt  41.86
12  181 OECHSNER,Max         M17 Nysf New Yor  41.83
13  246 REILEY,Camden        M17 Nysf New Yor  41.61
14  212 HAMILTON,William     M17 Hv Holiday V  40.47
15  194 MARLEY,Christopher   M17 Bm Bristol    37.41
16  189 CROTTY,Brandon       M17 Hv Holiday V  22.45
17  171 SMITH,Eric           M17 Spe Mount Su  21.52
18  176 KRUGER,Gavin         M17 Stratton Win  17.69
19  223 BOYLE,Luca           M17 Stratton Win   9.20

1  130 SIMON,Sid            M19 Kms Killingt  65.94
2  169 LATTERMAN,Spencer    M19 Sms Stratton  63.38
3  125 GREEN,Keenan         M19 Kms Killingt  58.80
4  134 MCGUIRE,Michael      M19 Hv Holiday V  50.85
5  118 APPLEGATE,Colby      M19 Sgb Sugarbus  42.38
6  219 BOLESKY,Blake        M19 Stratton Win  27.12
7  201 GREEN,Conan          M19 Kms Killingt  23.52

Male   = 22.47, Female = 26.58

Winfree 2019.08, A Rules, Rand=407 @ 2:20p(19-2-9), M, Not Elim
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